BOARD OF EDUCATION CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2021 FEBRUARY 2022
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OCTOBER 2021 MARCH 2022
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NOVEMBER 2021 APRIL 2022
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Week 10 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Week 29
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DECEMBER 2021 MAY 2022
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I 1 2 3 4 Week 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Week 31
5 6 7 8 g 10 M Week 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Week 32
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Week 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Week 33
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Week 15 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Week 34
JANUARY 2022 JUNE 2022
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2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Week 16 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Week 36
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Week 17 12 13 14 165 16 17 18 Week 37
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Week 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Week 38
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Week 19 26 27 28 29 30 I Week 39
30 31
Mon. Sept 6th Labor Day Mon. Jan 17th Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Mon. Sept. 13th First Day of School Mon. Feb. 1 Lunar New Year
Mon. Sept 16 Yom Kippur Mon. Feb. 21-25 Mid Winter Recess
Mon. Oct 11th Italian Heritage Day Fri. Apr 15 Spring Recess includes
Tues. Nov 2nd Election Day Fri. Apr 22 Good Friday Easter, Passover
Fri. Nov 5th Safety Checks Mon. May 2 Eid Al-Fitr
Fhurs.Nov__ 11th Veterans Day Mon. May 30 Memorial Day
Fhurs. Nov !5 & 26 Thanksgiving Tues. Jun 7 Clerical Day
Fri. Dec 3rd Cleaning Allowance Thurs. Jun 9 Anniversay Day
Fri. Dec. 24 Winter Recess Fri. Jun 10 Wage Accrual
Fri. Dec 31 includes Christmas & New Years | Mon. June 20 Juneteenth
Mon. Jun 27 Last Day of School
HOLIDAYS CHECKS PAYABLE
Nov 24th AM (Thanksgiving)
Dec. 23 AM 2 checks +Winter Adjustment




